Bib No.  Group

187 Tiger Girls
183 Tiger Girls
189 Tiger Girls
182 Tiger Girls
185 Tiger Girls
186 Tiger Girls
190 Tiger Girls
184 Tiger Girls
188 Tiger Girls
198 Tiger Boys
201 Tiger Boys
199 Tiger Boys
202 Tiger Boys
192 Tiger Boys
195 Tiger Boys
197 Tiger Boys
193 Tiger Boys
196 Tiger Boys
200 Tiger Boys
191 Tiger Boys
194 Tiger Boys
102 Cougar Girls
101 Cougar Girls
100 Cougar Girls
105 Cougar Girls
104 Cougar Girls
99 Cougar Girls
106 Cougar Girls
96 Cougar Girls
97 Cougar Girls
98 Cougar Girls
103 Cougar Girls
107 Cougar Girls
108 Cougar Girls
109 Cougar Girls
114 Cougar Boys
120 Cougar Boys
119 Cougar Boys
121 Cougar Boys
111 Cougar Boys
115 Cougar Boys
118 Cougar Boys
112 Cougar Boys
122 Cougar Boys
123 Cougar Boys
124 Cougar Boys
117 Cougar Boys
110 Cougar Boys
113 Cougar Boys
116 Cougar Boys

MIGHTY MITES GS RACE 03.16.2014

First Name Last Name
Georgia Lantz

Ava Schweiger
Maggie Keffalos
Sydney Wilson
Sophie Neuberger
Samantha Legate smith
Alyssa Gries
Reese Rude
Annika Kemp
Jimmy Horrigan
Finnigan Donley
Daniel Ferucci
Gunner Bergstedt
Joe Stahla

Ben Neuberger
Maxwell Johnsen
Aaron Seaver
Sloan Lentfer
Aven Elsberg
George von Wichman
Will Rygh

Piper Hancock
Jacqueline  Hixssen
Matalyn Hughes
Ivy Eski
Madalyn Gaither
Barbara Norton
Ryann Dorris
Olivia Snodgrass
Sabrina Schimscheimer
Annika Ostberg
Madison Griffin
dakota Brehmer
Kayla Berg
Madeline Ashlock
Thomas Simono
Bastian Kjerland
Erik Langland
Syris Hughes
Pieter Venema
Rob Sedwick
Cade Metzger
Tristan Summers
Andy Hemry
Alex Davis
Cosmo Crowley
Porter Miller
Thomas Witte
Corbin Smith
Braeden Olds

Time

Place

Points

39.51
42.33
42.42
42.59
43.61
44.68
45.36
45.75
46.51
38.86
40.76
41.74
42.26
42.4
42.5
42.87
45.45
46.08
46.14
46.53
47.55
43.38
45.75
45.95
48.27
50.4
50.78
53.57

40.95
42.06
43.21
44.49
45.92
46.66
46.71
46.75
47.87
48.32
50.09
51.18

u b WN

u b WN -

u b WN -

u b WN -

w b 01

w b 01

w b 01

w b 01



Bib No. Group

125 Wildcat Girls
127 Wildcat Girls
134 Wildcat Girls
132 Wildcat Girls
133 Wildcat Girls
131 Wildcat Girls
136 Wildcat Girls
135 Wildcat Girls
126 Wildcat Girls
128 Wildcat Girls
130 Wildcat Girls
129 Wildcat Girls
151 Wildcat Boys
137 Wildcat Boys
152 Wildcat Boys
141 Wildcat Boys
140 Wildcat Boys
138 Wildcat Boys
156 Wildcat Boys
153 Wildcat Boys
139 Wildcat Boys
147 Wildcat Boys
154 Wildcat Boys
145 Wildcat Boys
142 Wildcat Boys
143 Wildcat Boys
144 Wildcat Boys
146 Wildcat Boys
148 Wildcat Boys
149 Wildcat Boys
150 Wildcat Boys
155 Wildcat Boys

MIGHTY MITES GS RACE 03.16.2014

First Name Last Name
Dessa Zaccaro
Karis Short
Hailey Hand
Hannah Kragt
Maya Kemp
Ava Liles
Sarah Abts
Phalen Doran
Teslin Thomas
Kintla Penn
Lauren Madden
Sabine Olds
Curtis Hebert
William Wrigley
Thomas Hartman
Evan Rand
Nolan Rand
Wesley Slaughter
Tyler Abts
Dylan Harris
Kale Rude
Aaron Maves
Ben Coulter
Al Misley
Aidan Ohlson
Zac Nauls
Micah Nauls
Kai Meyers
Simon Keffalos
Grady Jones
Cole Jones
Talis Colberg

Time

Place

Points

40.29
40.92
41.51
41.74
41.89
42.52
43.23
43.7
43.77
43.84
44.43

39.21
40.24
40.3
41.13
43.08
43.09
43.34
44.48
44.55
44.84
48.48
DNF

u b WN

u b WN -

w b 01

w b 01



Bib No.

Group

157
166
161
165
163
158
160
159
167
164
162
174
170
179
172
175
173
180
178
177
176
171
168
169
181

Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Girls
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys
Junior Hopeful Boys

MIGHTY MITES GS RACE 03.16.2014

First Name Last Name
Piper Sage
Francesca Bergstedt
Kennedy Kane
Quincy Donley
Talia Halverson
Lexi Patten
Daisy Kettle
Isabel Lukes
Chloe Austerman
Ella DuClos
Clare Howard
Evan Liles

Eli Seaver
Jonah Folds
Nolan Quigley
Colin Horrigan
Kai Penn
Cache Bridges
Connor Gries
John Harris
Peter Hinds
Noah Rygh
Nick Vonlmhof
Jack uq

Clay Bridges

Time

Place

Points

36.22
38.82
38.92
39.3
39.43
40.38
40.49
41.85
43.85
DNS

35.79
36.35
36.5
37.66
37.79
38.12
39.05
39.76
39.93
40.62
41.15

u b WN

u b WN -

w b 01

w b 01



